
0+00

760

770

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

764.000.00

764.00

-1.00
764.00

-1.00

765.00

-4.00

764.000.00

764.001.00

764.001.00

765.004.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

0+25

760

770

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

762.720.00

762.72

-1.00

762.72

-1.00

763.72

-4.00

762.720.00
762.721.00
762.721.00

763.724.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

0+50

760

770

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

761.450.00

761.45-1.00

761.45-1.00

762.45-4.00

761.450.00

761.451.00

761.451.00

762.454.00

0.1%
33.3% 0.1% 33.3%

0+75

760

770

760

770

0 10 200-10-20 760.170.00

760.17

-1.00
760.17

-1.00

761.17

-4.00

760.170.00
760.171.00
760.171.00

761.174.00

0.1%
33.3% 0.1% 33.3%

1+00

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

758.900.00

758.90-1.00

758.90-1.00

759.90-4.00

758.900.00

758.901.00

758.901.00

759.904.00

0.1%
33.3% 0.1% 33.3%

1+25

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

757.630.00

757.62

-1.00
757.62

-1.00

758.62

-4.00

757.630.00
757.621.00
757.621.00

758.624.00

0.2%
33.3% 0.2% 33.3%

1+50

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

756.910.00

756.91

-2.00
756.91

-2.00

757.91

-5.00

756.910.00

756.912.00

756.912.00

757.915.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

1+75

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

756.730.00

756.73

-2.00
756.73

-2.00

757.73

-5.00

756.730.00

756.732.00
756.732.00

757.735.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

2+00

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

756.560.00

756.56

-2.00

756.56

-2.00

757.56

-5.00

756.560.00

756.562.00
756.562.00

757.565.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

2+25

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

756.380.00

756.38-2.00
756.38-2.00

757.38-5.00

756.380.00

756.382.00
756.382.00

757.385.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

2+50

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

756.210.00

756.21

-2.00
756.21

-2.00

757.21-5.00

756.210.00

756.212.00
756.212.00

757.215.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

2+75

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

756.030.00

756.03

-2.00
756.03

-2.00

757.03

-5.00

756.030.00

756.032.00
756.032.00

757.035.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

3+00

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

755.860.00

755.86-2.00
755.86-2.00

756.86-5.00

755.860.00

755.862.00
755.862.00

756.865.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3% 3+25

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

755.680.00

755.68

-2.00
755.68

-2.00

756.68

-5.00

755.680.00

755.682.00
755.682.00

756.685.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

3+50

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

755.510.00

755.51

-2.00

755.51

-2.00

756.51

-5.00

755.510.00

755.512.00
755.512.00

756.515.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

3+75

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

755.330.00

755.33-2.00
755.33-2.00

756.33-5.00

755.330.00

755.332.00
755.332.00

756.335.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

4+00

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

755.160.00

755.16-2.00
755.16-2.00

756.16-5.00

755.160.00

755.162.00
755.162.00

756.165.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

4+25

750

760

770

750

760

770

0 10 200-10-20

754.980.00

754.98

-2.00
754.98

-2.00

755.98

-5.00

754.980.00

754.982.00

754.982.00

755.985.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%

4+50

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

754.810.00

754.81-2.00
754.81-2.00

755.81

-5.00

754.810.00

754.812.00
754.812.00

755.815.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.4%

4+75

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

754.630.00

754.63

-2.00

754.63

-2.00

755.63

-5.00

754.630.00

754.642.00
754.642.00

755.645.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.4%

5+00

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

754.460.00

754.46-2.00
754.46-2.00

755.46-5.00

754.460.00

754.462.00
754.462.00

755.465.00

0.1%
33.3% 0.1% 33.4%

5+25

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

754.280.00

754.28-2.00

754.28-2.00

755.28-5.00

754.280.00

754.292.00

754.292.00

755.295.00

0.1%
33.2% 0.1% 33.4%

5+50

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

754.110.00

754.11-2.00

754.11-2.00

755.10

-5.00

754.110.00

754.112.00
754.112.00

755.125.00

0.1%
33.2% 0.1% 33.5%

5+75

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

753.930.00

753.94

-2.00
753.94

-2.00

754.94-5.00

753.930.00

753.932.00

753.932.00

754.935.00

0.1%
33.5% 0.1% 33.2%

6+00

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

753.760.00

753.76

-2.00

753.76

-2.00

754.77-5.00

753.760.00

753.762.00
753.762.00

754.755.00

0.2%
33.5% 0.2% 33.2%

6+25

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

753.580.00

753.59-2.00

753.59-2.00

754.59

-5.00

753.580.00

753.582.00
753.582.00

754.585.00

0.2%
33.5% 0.2% 33.2%

6+50

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

753.410.00

753.41

-2.00

753.41

-2.00

754.42-5.00

753.410.00

753.412.00
753.412.00

754.405.00

0.2%
33.5% 0.2% 33.2%

6+75

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

753.230.00

753.24-2.00
753.24-2.00

754.24-5.00

753.230.00

753.232.00

753.232.00

754.225.00

0.2%
33.5% 0.2% 33.1%

7+00

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

753.060.00

753.06

-2.00
753.06

-2.00

754.07-5.00

753.060.00

753.062.00
753.062.00

754.055.00

0.2%
33.5% 0.2% 33.1%

7+08

750

760

750

760

0 10 200-10-20

753.000.00

753.00

-2.00
753.00

-2.00

754.00-5.00

753.000.00

753.002.00
753.002.00

754.005.00

0.0%
33.3% 0.0% 33.3%
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